
SCHEDULE - GATORS
summer 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5B EAST (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 26, 24 7 GATORS 2 HOSERS 6:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Wed, May 29, 24 7 GATORS 3 GOONSQUAD 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, May 29, 24 7 GATORS 3 GOONSQUAD 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 02, 24 3 SPARTANS 2 GATORS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 09, 24 5 HOOLIGANS 0 GATORS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 16, 24 0 HOSERS 4 GATORS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 18, 24 2 DANGLE THESE
BALLZ

4 GATORS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 18, 24 2 DANGLE THESE
BALLZ

4 GATORS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jun 23, 24 2 GATORS 9 SPARTANS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 07, 24 6 GATORS 2 SLAB SHARKS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 07, 24 6 GATORS 2 SLAB SHARKS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jul 10, 24 9 GATORS 3 HOSERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 14, 24 4 EAGLES 12 GATORS 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 14, 24 4 EAGLES 12 GATORS 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 21, 24 2 GATORS 3 HOOLIGANS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jul 28, 24 1 SPARTANS 4 GATORS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Aug 07, 24 SF 1 5 GATORS 0 SPARTANS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Aug 11, 24 SF 2 3 SPARTANS 5 GATORS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Aug 15, 24 FINAL 1 3 GATORS 3 HOOLIGANS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Aug 18, 24 FINAL 2 4 HOOLIGANS 3 GATORS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


